:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9844810

Aug 29, 2024 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 307,650 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1541977 - 0.018825850 ETH®
47.82 USD

2 1541978 - 0.018794579 ETH®
47.74 USD

3 1541979 - 0.064637853 ETH®
164.19 USD

4 1541980 - 0.018859412 ETH®
47.90 USD

S 1541981 - 0.018831006 ETH®
47.83 USD

6 1541982 - 0.018772360 ETH®
47.68 USD

7 1541983 - 0.018778457 ETH®
47.70 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9844810
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/307650
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541977
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541978
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541979
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541980
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541981
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541982
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541983

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1541984

1541985

1541986

1541987

1541988

1541989

1541990

1541991

1541992

Validator Id

1273368

Amount

- 0.018824759
47.81 USD

- 0.018736317
47.59 USD

- 0.018906217
48.02 USD

- 0.018803692
47.76 USD

- 0.018843714
47.86 USD

- 0.018849606
47.88 USD

- 0.018791955
47.73 USD

- 0.018802464
47.76 USD

- 0.018809461
47.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.046076845
117.04 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541984
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541985
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541986
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541987
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541988
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541989
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541990
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541991
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1541992
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1273368

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



