

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9844810</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 29, 2024 · 20:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>307,650</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1541977</u>	- 0.018825850 ETH ⊘ 47.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1541978</u>	- 0.018794579 ETH ⊘ 47.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1541979</u>	- 0.064637853 ETH ⊘ 164.19 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1541980</u>	- 0.018859412 ETH ⊘ 47.90 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1541981</u>	- 0.018831006 ETH ② 47.83 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1541982</u>	- 0.018772360 ETH 🐼 47.68 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1541983</u>	- 0.018778457 ETH ⊘ 47.70 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1541984</u>	- 0.018824759 ETH ⊘ 47.81 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1541985</u>	- 0.018736317 ETH ⊘ 47.59 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1541986</u>	- 0.018906217 ETH ⊘ 48.02 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1541987</u>	- 0.018803692 ETH ⊘ 47.76 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1541988</u>	- 0.018843714 ETH ⊘ 47.86 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1541989</u>	- 0.018849606 ETH ③ 47.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1541990</u>	- 0.018791955 ETH ⊘ 47.73 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1541991</u>	- 0.018802464 ETH ⊘ 47.76 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1541992</u>	- 0.018809461 ETH 🔗 47.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1273368</u>	+ 0.046076845 ETH 🔗

117.04 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.